Rank Sail Nos
1st 47590
2nd 47706
3rd 47768
4th 47596
5th 47647
6th 47639
7th 47724
8th 46919
9th 47432
10th 47635
11th 47560
12th 44443
13th 47079
14th 45654
15th 43973
16th 47566
17th 47467
18th 47604
19th 47581
20th 47495
21st 47097
22nd 46046
23rd 47116
24th 47597
25th 47760
26th 47084
27th 47583
28th 46428
29th 47230
30th 47309
3lst 47644

Helm
Geoff POWER
Eleanor POOLE
Samuel COOPER
Tom KEAL
Morgan ARCHER
Cian JONES
Caoimhe FOSTER
Daniel THOMPSON
Millie ALDRIDGE
Amy CARROLL
Maeve O'SULLIVAN
George GRAHAM
Emma CRANE
Milly JINKS
Luke MCILWAINE
Ellen MCCARLIE
Harry Bell
Shane O'BRIEN
Juliette KENNEDY
Lucy DONWORTH
Jenna MCCARLIE
Coco BARRETT

Arabella SABBERTON

Mia MURPHY
Paddy CUNNANE
Molly MURPHY
Louis MILLAR
Peter RAMSAY
Eoghan BYRNE
Jack MCMAHON
Lucy KANE

Irish Topper National Championships 2015
CAYC, Whitehead
Results are final as of 18:00 on 05/07/15

Topper Class

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 65, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club Age Group  Country R1 R2 R3 R4 R6
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club ui4 IRL 1 2 1 1 -4
Starcross Yacht Club u14 GBR -6 1 3 2 6
West Lancashire Yacht Club ul4 GBR 3 6 9 3 -10
Royal Cork Yacht Club u14 IRL 7 7 -10 6 2
Blue Circle Sailing Club ui4 GBR 2 3 11 -19 15
Royal Cork Yacht Club u17 IRL 21 4 8 -12 3
Royal Cork Yacht Club u17 IRL 8 5 6 4 7
Queen Mary Sailing Club ui4 GBR -27 11 RDGa 2 5 -22
Parkstone Yacht Club u14 GBR 5 9 5 -22 (66 DNS)
Kinsale Sailing Club u17 IRL 11 -20 15 -30 13
Royal Cork Yacht Club u17 IRL 9 14 -16 13 11
Burwain Sailing Club ui4 GBR -17 10 7 7 -25
RYA GBR Squad u17 GBR 14 8 -29 -24 12
Plymouth Youth Sailing ul4 GBR 13 -37 22 -32 9
NYC/CLYC u17 IRL -22 18 13 10 5
County Antrim Yacht Club u17 IRL 20 13 19 9 1
Royal North of Ireland Yacht Club ui4 IRL 12 16 36 (66 DNS) (66 DNS)
Howth Yacht Club u17 IRL 16 15 20 8 (66 DNS)
Strangford Lough Yacht Club u17 IRL 4 22 4 23 (66 DNS)
Royal Cork Yacht Club u17 IRL 29 11 (66 DSQ) (66 DNF) 8
County Antrim Yacht Club ul4 IRL 18 12 30 11 (66 DNS)
VR Race Team u12 GBR 15 -29 -26 15 19
Norfolk Broads Yacht Club u14 GBR -38 27 12 18 16
Royal Cork Yacht Club u14 IRL -31 24 18 25 (66 DNS)
DSC/RCYC u14 IRL 23 17 14 17 (66 DNS)
Royal Cork Yacht Club u17 IRL -33 19 21 16 (66 DNS)
Royal North of Ireland Yacht Club u17 IRL 26 -31 24 20 20
EDYC/RNIYC ul7 IRL 10 21 32 28 (66 DNS)
Corktown Sailing Club u14 IRL -28 23 25 27 (66 DNS)
Howth Yacht Club u14 GBR 30 -39 23 -36 21
East Antrim Yacht Club ul4 IRL 19 30 -38 31 17

R9

-17

-27

~

-32
11
14
10
22

-39

15
-28
16
12
20
29
19
33
13
26
-38
21
23

Total Nett
21 8
29 16
55 30
57 35
72 36
71 38
83 39
89 40
133 45
101 51
106 58
109 67
129 76
146 77
124 79
150 81
217 85
183 88
184 90
236 104
218 111
168 113
197 124
221 124
227 125
229 130
198 132
244 140
235 141
231 156
244 166



32nd 46091
33rd 47643
34th 47264
35th 46164
36th 47610
37th 46767
38th 43147
39th 47584
40th 47719
41st 47555
42nd 46253
43rd 46144
44th 46167
45th 45132
46th 44947
47th 47160
48th 47305
49th 45243
50th 45687
51st 47218
52nd 41678
53rd 46801
54th 47083
55th 47611
56th 47530
57th 47088
58th 41675
59th 37785
60th 47655
61st 13677
62nd 8551

63rd 37479
64th 47096
64th 40408
Rank Sail Nos

Oisin MACALLISTER

Hannah LIDDLE
Rachael MCCLUSKEY
Rory MACALLISTER
Thomas BAXTER
Oscar GLEESON
Dan MCGAUGHEY
Katie LANDERS
Joseph KARAUZUM
Sam RUTHERFORD
Robson OGG
Ben MCMEEKIN
Aidan RITSON
Henry GREER
Jessica WINTON
Rory WILLIAMSON
Evie MCLAUGHLIN
Emma GREER
Sarah JENNINGS
Georgia COVENEY
Grace JENNINGS
Ewan BRIGGS
Abby WILLIAMSON
Conn FINNEGAN
Amy ARMSTRONG
Ruth MOORE
Jonty CALLAGHAN
Philip CRICHTON
Manon ELLIS
Nadia TAYLOR
Ashleigh BRENNAN
Erin MCBROOM
Rachael MCLAUGHLIN
Naoise ELLIS

Helm

Royal Cork Yacht Club

East Antrim Yacht Club
Leigh & Lowton Sailing Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
Coleraine Yacht Club
National Yacht Club
Donaghadee Sailing Club
Waterford Harbour Sailing Club
County Antrim Yacht Club
Ballyholme Yacht Club
Donaghadee Sailing Club
Strangford Sailing Club
Cushendall Sailing & Boating Club
Strangford Lough Yacht Club
Ballyholme Yacht Club
CAYC/EABC
Strangford Sailing Club
Strangford Lough Yacht Club
East Down Yacht Club
Royal Cork Yacht Club
East Down Yacht Club
BYC/EDYC
CAYC/EABC
Ballyholme Yacht Club
County Antrim Yacht Club
Ballyholme Yacht Club
Coleraine Yacht Club
Quoile Yacht Club
County Antrim Yacht Club
County Antrim Yacht Club
County Antrim Yacht Club
County Antrim Yacht Club
Cushendall Sailing & Boating Club
County Antrim Yacht Club

ul4

u17
ul4
u17
ul4
u17
ul4
u17
ul4
ul4
ul4
ul4
ul4
u17
ul4
Uiz
U1z
u17
ul4
ul4
u17
ul4
ul4
U1z
ul4
ul4
u17
Uiz
u14
Uiz
u17
u14
ul4
u17

IRL

IRL
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
GBR
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL
IRL

25

34
24
a1
39
35
36
32
-47
40
44
37
46
43
42
45
49
(66 DNF)
50
51
(66 DNF)
48
(66 DNF)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNF)

Topper 4.2 Class

55
(66 DNF)
58
46
52
57
(66 DNF)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNS)

Sailed: 8, Discards: 2, To count: 6, Entries: 12, Scoring system: Appendix A

40

33
27
-44
34
39
28
-42
37
31
17
43
a1
35
48
45
-52
46
a7
50
51
53
54
66 DNF
56
49
55
(66 DNF)
66 DNF
66 DNF
57
66 DNF
66 DNF
66 DNF

R3

66 DNF
56
58

66 DNS

66 DNF

66 DNS

R4

14

(66 DNS)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNF)
18
23
(66 DNS)
(66 DNS)
24
(66 DNS)
(66 DNS)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNS)
(66 DNF)
(66 DNS)
(66 DNS)
(66 DNS)
(66 DNS)
(66 DNS)
(66 DNS)
(66 DNS)
(66 DNS)
(66 DNS)
66 DNS
(66 DNS)
(66 DNS)
(66 DNS)
66 DNS
66 DNS
66 DNS
66 DNS
66 DNS
66 DNS
66 DNS

R6

22
37
25
26

27
40
34
42
50
39
44
43
46

52
45
-60
38
57
53
58
47
51
66 DNS
61
59
56
55
62
49
66 DNS
66 DNS

R7

32 25
-39 34
37 18
31 31
36 -41
-40 35
25 36
28 30
45 46
34 43
46 -53

(66 DNF) 66 DNF
-49 37
a4 -52
48 -51
42 42
33 49
a7 45
52 50
-55 55
43 a7
56 54
50 48
51 24
57 60

66 DNS 66 DNS

66 DNF 59
54 56
58 a4
53 66 DNF

66 DNF 58

66 DNS 57

66 DNS 66 DNS

66 DNS 66 DNS
R8 R9

267

275
275
287
274
267
293
309
324
340
362
384
367
380
383
386
385
406
413
422
433
427
440
445
469
477
479
481
488
494
499
502
528
528

Total

168

170
171
177
186
186
189
201
228
229
243
252
252
262
266
266
267
274
287
301
301
305
308
313
337
345
347
349
356
362
367
370
396
396

Nett



1st 47454 Ellen BARBOUR HELM_CLUB HelmAgeGro Country R1 R2 3 1 (13 DNS) 3 -5 1 28 10
2nd 46958 David JONES County Antrim Yacht Club u12 IRL 1 1 2 -5 (13 DNS) 1 1 2 29 11
3rd 46137 Erin MCILWAINE Royal Cork Yacht Club u12 IRL 2 3 1 -4 (13 DNS) 2 2 3 30 13
4th 46897 Ellie CUNNANE NYC/CLYC u12 IRL 3 2 4 -8 (13 DNS) 5 3 6 47 26
5th 42561 Michael ROCK DSC/RCYC u12 IRL 4 4 6 2 (13 DNS) 6 7 4 50 30
6th 45041 James CORBETT County Antrim Yacht Club U1z IRL 5 -7 -9 6 (13 DNS) 4 4 9 57 35
7th 46189 Daniel CORBETT County Antrim Yacht Club u12 IRL 6 6 -10 3 (13 DNS) 10 9 5 67 44
8th 43505 Colin CRICHTON County Antrim Yacht Club u12 IRL 8 9 5 9 (13 DNS) 7 6 7 68 44
oth 47284 Hannah DADLEY-YOUNG Quoile Yacht Club U1z IRL 10 -11 7 -11 (13 DNS) 8 8 8 72 48
10th 36358 Taylor BLACK Ballyholme Yacht Club u12 IRL 9 8 8 7 (13 DNS) 9 (13DNF) 13DNF 75 49
11th 41966 Hannah TODD County Antrim Yacht Club u12 IRL 7 5 11 10 (13DNS) (13DNF) 13DNF 13DNS 94 68
12th 46308 Eva BRIGGS County Antrim Yacht Club u12 IRL 11 10 13DNS 13DNS 13DNS 11 10 13DNS 99 73
BYC/EDYC u12 GBR (13 DNF) (13 DNS)
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